CHASE O

JPMorgan Chase Bank, N.A.
P O Box 182051
Columbus, OH 43218 - 2051

Account Number:

November 14, 2020 through December 11, 2020

000000775782787

CUSTOMER SERVICE INFORMATION

Web site:
Service Center:

00395773 DRE 703 219 34720 NNNNNNNNNNN 1 000000000 09 0000 Deaf and Hard of Hearing:
DANIEL R GONZALEZ Para Espanol:
5597 BANDERA ST International Calls:

MONTCLAIR CA 91763-4540

CHECKING SUMMARY | Chase College Checking

Chase.com
1-800-935-9935
1-800-242-7383
1-877-312-4273
1-713-262-1679

AMOUNT
Beginning Balance $579.21
Deposits and Additions 3,639.79
ATM & Debit Card Withdrawals -1,369.33
Electronic Withdrawals -2,313.26
Fees -2.50
Ending Balance $533.91

TRANSACTION DETAIL

DATE DESCRIPTION AMOUNT BALANCE
Beginning Balance $579.21
11/16 Card Purchase With Pin 11/14 Wm Superc Wal-Mart Sup Upland CA Card -9.58 569.63
7208
11/16 Card Purchase 11/16 Uber Trip Help.Uber.Com CA Card 7208 -7.60 562.03
11/16 Card Purchase With Pin 11/15 Denny's #6846 Ontario CA Card 7208 -30.00 532.03
11/16 Non-Chase ATM Withdraw 11/15 1425 E. 4th Street Ontario CA Card 7208 -62.69 469.34
11/16 Card Purchase 11/16 Uber Trip Help.Uber.Com CA Card 7208 -7.60 461.74
11/16 Card Purchase With Pin 11/16 Wm Superc Wal-Mart Sup Upland CA Card -3.46 458.28
7208
11/16 Non-Chase ATM Fee-With -2.50 455.78
11/17 Card Purchase 11/15 Days Inns/Daystop Ontario CA Card 7208 -313.84 141.94
11/17 Recurring Card Purchase 11/17 Playstationnetwork 650-2956540 CA Card -24.99 116.95
7208
11/18 Card Purchase 11/17 Tasty Goody Rancho Cucamo CA Card 7208 -13.77 103.18
11/19 Card Purchase 11/19 Uber * Pending 800-5928996 CA Card 7208 -12.53 90.65
11/19 Card Purchase 11/19 Uber Trip Help.Uber.Com CA Card 7208 -15.77 74.88
11/20 Dailypay Boston Mar PPD ID: 1475035714 374.71 449.59
11/20 Card Purchase 11/19 99 Cents Only Stores Rancho Cucamo CA Card -13.28 436.31
7208
11/23 ATM Cash Deposit 11/22 31 W Foothill Blvd Upland CA Card 7208 1,520.00 1,956.31
11/23 Card Purchase 11/22 Uber Trip Help.Uber.Com CA Card 7208 -14.04 1,942.27
11/23 Card Purchase 11/22 Postmates F41B6 Pand Hitpspostmate CA -28.30 1,913.97
Card 7208
11/23 Card Purchase 11/22 Uber Trip Help.Uber.Com CA Card 7208 -7.60 1,906.37
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CHASE O

November 14, 2020 through December 11, 2020
Account Number:  000000775782787

TRANSACTION DETAIL|_(continued)

DATE DESCRIPTION AMOUNT BALANCE

11/23 ATM Withdrawal 11/22 31 W Foothill Blvd Upland CA Card 7208 -20.00 1,886.37

11/23 Card Purchase With Pin 11/22 Wm Superc Wal-Mart Sup Ontario CA Card -37.58 1,848.79
7208

11/23 Card Purchase 11/22 Chipotle 0230 Upland CA Card 7208 -14.49 1,834.30

11/23 Card Purchase With Pin 11/23 Five Belo 10828 E. F Rancho Cucamo CA -6.67 1,827.63
Card 7208

11/23 Recurring Card Purchase 11/21 Apple. Com/Bill 866-712-7753 CA Card 7208 -0.99 1,826.64

11/24 Quickpay With Zelle Payment To Ryian 10691441708 -30.32 1,796.32

11/24 Card Purchase 11/24 Postmates Tip Hitpspostmate CA Card 7208 -3.87 1,792.45

11/25 Card Purchase 11/24 Paypal *Lyft Pending 402-935-7733 CA Card -7.11 1,785.34
7208

11/25 Card Purchase With Pin 11/25 Five Below 1308 1082 Rancho Cucamo CA -1.99 1,783.35
Card 7208

11/27 Card Purchase 11/25 Paypal *Lyft Pending 402-935-7733 CA Card -12.26 1,771.09
7208

11/27 Card Purchase 11/24 Days Inns/Daystop Ontario CA Card 7208 -312.94 1,458.15

11/27 Card Purchase 11/25 Tasty Goody Rancho Cucamo CA Card 7208 -10.28 1,447.87

11/27 Payment Sent 11/26 Cash App*Daniel R G 8774174551 CA Card -1.87 1,446.00
7208

11/27 Quickpay With Zelle Payment To Ashlei 10712979453 -17.67 1,428.33

11/27 Card Purchase With Pin 11/27 Convenient Stop Market Upland CA Card -7.80 1,420.53
7208

11/30 Card Purchase 11/28 Uber Trip Help.Uber.Com CA Card 7208 -7.60 1,412.93

11/30 Card Purchase 11/29 Paypal *Lyft Pending 402-935-7733 CA Card -8.33 1,404.60
7208

11/30 Card Purchase 11/28 Doordash*Dairy Queen Www.Doordash. CA -13.20 1,391.40
Card 7208

11/30 Card Purchase 11/28 Playstationnetwork 650-2956540 CA Card 7208 -19.99 1,371.41

11/30 Quickpay With Zelle Payment To Heaven Jpm480254323 -350.01 1,021.40

11/30 Card Purchase With Pin 11/28 Wal-Mart Store Upland CA Card 7208 -5.54 1,015.86

11/30 Card Purchase 11/28 Chipotle 0230 Upland CA Card 7208 -10.61 1,005.25

11/30 Card Purchase With Pin 11/29 Ops*Wash 1354 Chaffee Upland CA Card -10.00 995.25
7208

11/30 Card Purchase With Pin 11/30 Bath And Body Works Rancho Cucamo CA -40.73 954 .52
Card 7208

11/30 Card Purchase With Pin 11/30 Bobos Beauty Supply Rancho Cucamo CA -7.52 947.00
Card 7208

11/30 Recurring Card Purchase 11/29 Apple. Com/Bill 866-712-7753 CA Card 7208 -9.99 937.01

12/01 Card Purchase 11/30 99 Cents Only Stores Rancho Cucamo CA Card -4.00 933.01
7208

12/01 Quickpay With Zelle Payment To Ryian 10739533916 -55.82 877.19

12/02 Card Purchase 12/01 99 Cents Only Stores Rancho Cucamo CA Card -4.00 873.19
7208

12/02 Card Purchase 12/02 Uber Trip Help.Uber.Com CA Card 7208 -12.35 860.84

12/02 Quickpay With Zelle Payment To Heaven Jpm482637425 -350.00 510.84

12/02 Quickpay With Zelle Payment To Ryian 10744978258 -435.00 75.84

12/03 Card Purchase 12/03 Paypal *Lyft Pending 402-935-7733 CA Card -7.79 68.05
7208

12/03 Card Purchase 12/02 Habit-Ranchocucamong Rancho Cucamo CA -16.00 52.05
Card 7208

12/03 Quickpay With Zelle Payment To Ryian 10746840424 -4.00 48.05

12/04 Dailypay Boston Mar PPD ID: 1475035714 810.51 858.56

12/04 Card Purchase With Pin 12/04 Target T- 1931 Campus Upland CA Card -1.31 857.25
7208

12/07 Quickpay With Zelle Payment From Heaven Elizabeth Ramirez Usbkloi1Ypul 500.00 1,357.25
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CHASE O

November 14, 2020 through December 11, 2020
Account Number:  000000775782787

TRANSACTION DETAIL|_(continued)

DATE DESCRIPTION AMOUNT BALANCE
12/07 Card Purchase 12/06 Hm.Com 855-4667467 NY Card 7208 -35.00 1,322.25
12/07 Card Purchase 12/05 Uber Trip Help.Uber.Com CA Card 7208 -7.60 1,314.65
12/07 Card Purchase 12/05 Uber Trip Help.Uber.Com CA Card 7208 -7.60 1,307.05
12/07 Card Purchase 12/04 Chipotle 0230 Upland CA Card 7208 -13.58 1,293.47
12/07 Card Purchase 12/05 Chipotle 0230 Upland CA Card 7208 -23.32 1,270.15
12/07 Card Purchase With Pin 12/05 Convenient Stop Market Upland CA Card -3.91 1,266.24
7208
12/07 Quickpay With Zelle Payment To Heaven Jpm485554957 -500.44 765.80
12/07 Quickpay With Zelle Payment To Heaven Jpm485561951 -500.00 265.80
12/07 Quickpay With Zelle Payment To Ashlei 10773084526 -10.00 255.80
12/07 Card Purchase With Pin 12/07 Five Belo 10828 E. F Rancho Cucamo CA -5.48 250.32
Card 7208
12/08 Payment Sent 12/08 Cash App*Daniel R G 8774174551 CA Card -4.52 245.80
7208
12/10 Card Purchase 12/09 Paypal *Lyft Pending 402-935-7733 CA Card -12.88 232.92
7208
12/10 Card Purchase 12/10 Paypal *Lyft Pending 402-935-7733 CA Card -8.82 22410
7208
12/10 Card Purchase 12/09 Doordash*Luna Grill Www.Doordash. CA Card -34.10 190.00
7208
12/10 Card Purchase 12/09 3459 E| Pollo Loco Upla Upland CA Card 7208 -15.28 174.72
12/10 Payment Sent 12/09 Cash App*Daniel R G 8774174551 CA Card -4.72 170.00
7208
12/10 Card Purchase With Pin 12/10 Target T- 10576 Foot Rancho Cucamo CA -5.88 164.12
Card 7208
12/11 Payment Received 12/11 Dailypay Inc Visa Direct NY Card 7208 434.57 598.69
12/11 Payment Sent 12/10 Cash App*Daniel R G 8774174551 CA Card -4.78 593.91
7208
12/11 Quickpay With Zelle Payment To Ryian 10799500305 -60.00 533.91
Ending Balance $533.91

IN CASE OF ERRORS OR QUESTIONS ABOUT YOUR ELECTRONIC FUNDS TRANSFERS: Call us at 1-866-564-2262 or write us at the
address on the front of this statement (non-personal accounts contact Customer Service) immediately if you think your statement or receipt is
incorrect or if you need more information about a transfer listed on the statement or receipt.
For personal accounts only: We must hear from you no later than 60 days after we sent you the FIRST statement on which the problem or error
appeared. Be prepared to give us the following information:

. Your name and account number

. The dollar amount of the suspected error ) o ) .

_»  Adescription of the error or transfer you are unsure of, why you believe it is an error, or why you need more information.

We will investigate your complaint and will correct any error promptly. If we take more than 10 business days (or 20 business days for new
accounts) to do this, we will credit your account for the amount you think is in error so that you will have use of the money during the time it takes
us to complete our investigation.

IN CASE OF ERRORS OR QUESTIONS ABOUT NON-ELECTRONIC TRANSACTIONS: Contact the bank immediately if your statement is
incorrect or if you need more information about any non-electronic transactions (checks or deposits) on this statement. If any such error appears,
you must notify the bank in writing no later than 30 days after the statement was made available to you. For more complete details, see the
Account Rules and Regulations or other applicable account agreement that governs your account. Deposit products and services are offered by
JPMorgan Chase Bank, N.A. Member FDIC

JPMorgan Chase Bank, N.A. Member FDIC

QAL HOUSING
LENDER
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CHASE O

November 14, 2020 through December 11, 2020
Account Number:  000000775782787
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